
 

 

WORLD SINGLE OPERATOR ALL BAND 
W7EW       0/0 65/19 289/38 433/64 559/63 141/25 
AA3B       14/7 59/21 318/50 443/66 285/56 67/34 
*ZL3IO     0/0 3/3 182/49 226/48 223/49 87/33 
LZ8E       9/6 76/17 180/43 270/51 445/58 205/44 
K3MM       12/5 104/21 344/50 402/67 298/44 92/24 
*N8HRZ     0/0 154/20 344/42 388/49 307/57 135/31 
JH4UTP     0/0 0/0 91/31 262/53 317/55 195/42 
*WV4P      1/1 54/16 213/39 401/63 230/43 37/16 
*KA6BIM    4/3 57/14 256/41 307/61 171/48 18/13 
*CT3KN     0/0 91/17 194/26 349/39 344/35 103/31 

 

WORLD SINGLE OPERATOR ASSISTED ALL BAND 
 

WORLD MULTI-OPERATOR SINGLE-TRANSMITTER 
OK1KSL     1/1 49/14 160/25 209/47 289/47 97/29 
K9YY       17/7 54/17 270/44 214/44 179/39 56/20 
NV9L       0/0 30/14 134/31 241/43 224/44 89/33 
NA5NN      0/0 36/15 197/38 343/55 128/30 28/20 
DA0RR     23/12 73/17 144/35 184/44 162/42 14/8 
*OE1XTU    3/2 15/7 73/19 306/46 224/45 75/22 
*HB9OK     0/0 41/10 195/25 182/39 128/33 70/19 
W7YED      0/0 0/0 105/31 248/50 117/26 0/0 
*DN5MT     0/0 0/0 0/0 184/40 178/39 46/21 
*G6RST     0/0 0/0 101/23 152/41 92/35 38/20 

 

WORLD MULTI-OPERATOR TWO-TRANSMITTER 
K6MTU      0/0 76/18 278/52 270/55 306/51 45/20 
BY1RX      0/0 0/0 118/31 351/50 470/57 170/29 
WA3EKL     26/8 62/11 206/31 262/39 129/33 52/18 
E2K        0/0 0/0 60/17 107/26 131/28 109/23 
IQ4RA      0/0 0/0 88/14 80/24 37/18 17/7 
7E3E       0/0 0/0 0/0 41/21 82/26 0/0 

 

WORLD MULTI-OPERATOR MULTI-TRANSMITTER 
ZW5B       3/3 163/36 369/61 600/70 906/71 625/72 
K1SFA      77/15 221/29 396/47 555/65 475/66 251/39 
NF3R       0/0 77/15 239/24 195/36 120/29 70/20 
7I6O       0/0 0/0 15/8 191/40 233/39 40/12 
9M8J       0/0 0/0 138/28 136/26 183/37 48/18 

 

USA SINGLE OPERATOR ALL BAND 
W7EW       0/0 65/19 289/38 433/64 559/63 141/25 
AA3B       14/7 59/21 318/50 443/66 285/56 67/34 
K3MM       12/5 104/21 344/50 402/67 298/44 92/24 
*N8HRZ     0/0 154/20 344/42 388/49 307/57 135/31 
*WV4P      1/1 54/16 213/39 401/63 230/43 37/16 
*KA6BIM    4/3 57/14 256/41 307/61 171/48 18/13 
K5ZD       25/7 91/21 220/36 239/57 129/41 26/13 
K6OK       15/9 26/12 126/43 127/43 208/45 62/21 
N7GP       6/4 61/18 149/43 86/29 116/34 73/32 
*W1UE      0/0 24/13 92/28 325/53 162/34 29/15 

 

USA SINGLE OPERATOR ASSISTED ALL BAND 
 

USA MULTI-OPERATOR SINGLE-TRANSMITTER 
K9YY       17/7 54/17 270/44 214/44 179/39 56/20 
NV9L       0/0 30/14 134/31 241/43 224/44 89/33 
NA5NN      0/0 36/15 197/38 343/55 128/30 28/20 
W7YED      0/0 0/0 105/31 248/50 117/26 0/0 

 

USA MULTI-OPERATOR TWO-TRANSMITTER 
K6MTU      0/0 76/18 278/52 270/55 306/51 45/20 



 

 

WA3EKL     26/8 62/11 206/31 262/39 129/33 52/18 

 

USA MULTI-OPERATOR MULTI-TRANSMITTER 
K1SFA      77/15 221/29 396/47 555/65 475/66 251/39 
NF3R       0/0 77/15 239/24 195/36 120/29 70/20 

 

EUROPE SINGLE OPERATOR ALL BAND 
LZ8E       9/6 76/17 180/43 270/51 445/58 205/44 
UA6CE      0/0 10/7 73/26 186/48 304/50 147/37 
*DM8MH     3/2 87/15 265/33 182/44 257/51 52/25 
*9A2EU     6/5 65/16 98/34 105/37 169/47 90/33 
MM0EAX    0/0 66/16 124/38 151/40 184/41 65/18 
*EC3A      0/0 20/9 137/23 295/47 203/41 89/29 
ED4Q       0/0 38/15 142/23 244/38 122/31 108/32 
EB2AM      2/2 47/15 97/23 234/43 273/42 31/18 
CT2FEY     0/0 46/15 100/18 371/48 248/42 2/2 
RM3DA      1/1 7/6 91/29 178/35 243/47 87/29 

 

EUROPE SINGLE OPERATOR ASSISTED ALL BAND 
 

EUROPE MULTI-OPERATOR SINGLE-TRANSMITTER 
OK1KSL     1/1 49/14 160/25 209/47 289/47 97/29 
DA0RR     23/12 73/17 144/35 184/44 162/42 14/8 
*OE1XTU    3/2 15/7 73/19 306/46 224/45 75/22 
*HB9OK     0/0 41/10 195/25 182/39 128/33 70/19 
*DN5MT     0/0 0/0 0/0 184/40 178/39 46/21 
*G6RST     0/0 0/0 101/23 152/41 92/35 38/20 
*OK1RDO    0/0 33/12 115/27 101/30 73/22 62/21 
*S57ZT     0/0 19/9 195/28 104/23 61/28 30/12 
*DL0VG    0/0 43/12 73/22 83/28 89/37 16/12 
*EA3RCB    0/0 0/0 1/1 86/30 143/40 65/25 

 

EUROPE MULTI-OPERATOR TWO-TRANSMITTER 
IQ4RA      0/0 0/0 88/14 80/24 37/18 17/7 

 

EUROPE MULTI-OPERATOR MULTI-TRANSMITTER 
 


